Mecklenburg County, North Carolina
Board of County Commissioners
Compensation & Allowances
Fiscal Year 2019-2020

Salaries
(1) Chairman at $37,370 and (7) Commissioners at $29,894 each
Commissioner Patricia Cotham at $28,336

Auto Allowance
(1) Chairman at $4,893 and (7) Commissioners at $4,501 each
Commissioner Patricia Cotham $4,266

Technology Allowance
(8) Commissioners at $4,935 each
Commissioner Patricia Cotham $4,678

Expense Allowance
(8) Commissioners at $9,233 each
Commissioner Patricia Cotham $8,752

Total Compensation and Allowances

Schedule 4

$274,964

$40,666

$44,158

$82,616

$442,404



