## Mecklenburg County, North Carolina Board of County Commissioners Compensation & Allowances Fiscal Year 2019-2020

Salaries	
(1) Chairman at \$37,370 and (7) Commissioners at \$29,894 each	\$274,964
Commissioner Patricia Cotham at \$28,336	
Auto Allowance	
(1) Chairman at \$4,893 and (7) Commissioners at \$4,501 each	\$40,666
Commissioner Patricia Cotham \$4,266	
T. J J All	
Technology Allowance	
(8) Commissioners at \$4,935 each	\$44,158
Commissioner Patricia Cotham \$4,678	
<b>-</b> 411	
Expense Allowance	
(8) Commissioners at \$9,233 each	\$82,616
Commissioner Patricia Cotham \$8,752	
Total Compensation and Allowances	\$442,404